TEXTRON Lycoming

ENGINE LOGI NBOOAT - LEFT LOGISOOK #1

SSP-1872-1

TEXTRON Lycoming

652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA 17701 U.S.A. 717/323-6181

ENGINE LOG AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

RECORD OF	TEXTRON LYCOMING	T10-360-C1	A6D	L-196-64A	
RECORD OF	MAKE	MODEL		SERIAL	
FROM	APRIL 27	19 <u>99</u> to		19	
DETAILING TIM	ME FROM <u>1800. (</u>	D HOBBS HOURS	TO	HOURS	
SSP 1872-	9	noord	***************************************	October 1994	

IDATEON Lycoming

Reciprocating Engine Division/ Subsidiary of Textron Inc.

652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA 17701 U.S.A. 717/323-6181

This engine has been overhauled/rebuilt in accordance with the applicable Textron Lycoming Overhaul Manual. All Federal Aviation Administration Airworthiness Directives and Textron Lycoming Service Bulletins have been complied with. All parts have been inspected and have been determined airworthy to return to service. All accessories as part of the type certificate are either new or newly overhauled. Refer to enclosed Form ET001 for applicable accessory part numbers and serial numbers.

Engine Model: TIO-360-C1A6DSigned Serial #: L-196-64A Textron IV

Date: 04/05/99

Total Time: 5318:7

Work Order #: A-5985

Textron Lycoming Service Center

Williamsport/Lycoming Co. Airport Montoursville, PA 17754

Repair Station: ED1R109K

ENGINE TEXTRON Lycoming Mfgr. **TEXTRON LYCOMING** 652 Oliver Street Type Williamsport, PA 17701 USA 717/323-6181 Rated H.P. ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER Rated R.P.M. IN SERVICE DATE Bore DETACH AND RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORD Compression Ratio NBOOAT 4H. Reduction Gear Ratio Propeller **Hub Design** Hub Serial No. Blade Design Blade Serial No. Blade Serial No. Max. Hub H.P. Max. Blade H.P. Pitch Diameter Length Name Address

	Date	Tìr	ne			<u>.</u>	License
<u>,_</u>	Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - R	EMARKS	Signature	Number
H2	7/99			INSTALLED THIS ENGINE	N NECOAT IN THE	CEFT POSTO	on.
14	OBS:	1900.	0	WITH NEW SHOCK MOUNTS &) standarde and a	to forcowing	ovensone
ŚĮ	MOH :	. 0	0	ACCESSORIES: HARTELL PROP	HC-CZYK-ZCUP,	FC766A,5	N: A4747
G	17:	53i 8.	7	WOODWARD GOV. P/N: A21065	5, 5/N. 1991044;	CM MAGNETO	1)4LN-3000
_				PIN: 10-682555-13, SN: BIT990	16, PRELISION FLEE S	eno RSA-SAD	i, Plad:
_				2524939-2, SIN: 70128702;	RATHY TURBOCHARE	ER MINI 3BTS	SEE 10 Ja;
_				PW: 46A21184, 5/N: 7\$02990	17; STARTER MA:	MKB. 4016, SI	4: 901/139
-	•			ACTERNATOR MIN: ALU-8421L	\$,5/W: 808/703;	louse fuer	Pump.
_				PH: LN11166, MN: R6179801	K, S/A: C4753;	on Cover Ph	1: 8533718,
_				SINI 8IM-860 (CONTINUA	MON ON NEWT P	foe - 9)	•
_				Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear t		
				Total to Date	Certificated Mechani and beautificate Number N. b		

Date		ne	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number
2 J . j j.	Hrs	Min			, voinboi
4/27/99			(CONTINUATION TORON PREVIOUS PAGE)		
HOBESS	1800	0	AIRBORNE VACUUM PUMP M/W: 211CC, S	W: 79853 \$	NEW
SMUH	0	0	ON & FINE FLEX HOSE ASSY'S REPARCED, CO	Edmes & PAIN	to eneme
GTT	5318	7	BAFFICE. PEPIACED BAFFICE SEAR MATERIAL	with NEW	Renown
			CHANKSHOFT GYARMSON PLUE. C/W S1.1472	- REMOVALO,	E PRESENGOTIVE
			ON. C/W SI. 1014M - SERVICED EMBINE WI	77 8 9th OK	Aenas deca
			100W ASHERDISPARSANT ON . C/W SI. 124	1C-PAton	ED ENBINE
***************************************			+ TURBOCHASIER. C/W SI. 1427B - GROWN	RUN up 35	enting
			ADJUSTED MIXTURE & IDLE APM. C/N AD 93-	12-05 futc 1	NJEGION
			Line Insportant. ALL ORM, NEW DUSE 1900	O.Ditoss OR	4/2000
			Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear t	the Endorsement of a	
			Brought For	his Rating and	
			Total to Date Certificate Number ST b	e Shown.	
			(CONTINUETUM ON REACT PAKE)		•

CONTINUETUN FROM PREVIOUS PAGE Time License Signature Date REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS Number Min Hrs CIN AD 98-12-12 fuse pump RELIEF VALVE ATTORCHMENT sclews initial torque coteck. ALL OKAY. NEXT DUE :18000 AT 1850,0 HOBBS. ENGINE GROUND DIEN & LEAK CHECK SMOH: OKAY. NO CEAKS . REPLACED INDUCTION BUR FILTER ELEMENT 5318 7 WITH NEW . PER. ASC =16: 103916 AIRSERVICE CORPORATION FAA Approved Repair Station Cartificate No. RG3R814L Honolulu International Airport Honolulu, Hawaji 96819 Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificated Mechan and Certificate Number I. T be Shown. **Brought Forward** Total to Date

				Ocharto.
Date	Tii Hrs	me Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature Licens Number
27/99			looristy that this ENEINE	
t018185 :	1300	0	has been inspected in accordance wi	
SMOH:	0	0	a fanuar inspection an was determined to be in an airworth	a Keypon tel.
ETT:	≤3 <i>18</i>	7	condition For further details see wor	y AIR SERVICE CORPORATION K FAA Approved Repair Station
			order No 203-270	Contricute No. RG3R814L
			or file at this repair station	Henoluki, Hawaii 96819
			Page Total All Repair Da	ta Must Bear the Endorsement of a
			Brought Form T Certificated N	dechanic, and his Rating and imber ST be Shown.
			Total to Date Certificate Nu	Dr de Silowii.

Date	Tii Hrs	me Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number
4/29/99	nis	WIIII	Deares on servores on plu serior of usp.	OKAY. REM	no lus of
HOUSE 2	1802.	7	DROWNED ON PRINTED OR Plu serior of usp. Arspect on Presentor or instruction has sured but the series of the seri	service or	and
Smott:	2.	7	WITH Sats Acrestere wow on. God and &	CHAIR OR	·y
UTT:	£321.	4	ADJUST GIL PSI TO TSPSI - 407. IDLE MI	xture to 15	Apm Rist
			@ IDLS. PER. 12C.00/0:1039/6. AIRSERV	CE CORPORATION roved Repair Station	
			Byon W. Cartifico	rie No. RG3R814L	
				International Airport lu, Hawaii 96819	<u> </u>
					<u> </u>
	<u> </u>		Page Total ΔII Renair Data Must Bear 1	t - Fordersonent of G	
	<u> </u>		Page Total Brought Forward Certificated Mechan Certificate Number N Certificate Number N	the Engorsement of a his Rating and he Shown	
			Total to Date Certificate Number W. 231 C	e operm.	

Date	Tir	ne Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS		Signature	License Number
6/iola	G		DRAINED OIL CHARGED ON FA SQUEEN - OK. ENT MINSPECT O NEW FILTER, SUDVICED & ATROCHOLL 100 ENGINE	THER IN	species o	re
HOPPS	: 18	27.6	Saur Ok. eng suspect o	ML FILTE	R WSTM	1020
SMUTT:	2;	7.6	NOW FILTER, SURVICED &	revi	2114 8	g/s
ETT:	53	46.3	perostrice 100 enlare	Dun a	p of:	
			PET: ASC. W/O 385227	j	1/ite & Ha	prelo
			,	📆	R SERVICE CORPOR A Approved Repair	Station
			-	9-9	Certificate No. RG3 onolulu Internationa	R814L Airport
					Honolulu, Hawaii 9	<u> </u>
					Endorsement of a	-
				echanic, and his nber TST be S		

Removed all 4 fuel injectors flow tested, fuel injector of debris. Reinstalled an good run up check good let ASE v Uw AD 93-07-05 fuel injection line very	WO # 707333.	S
	AIR SERVICE CORPORATA	34.8 h
	AIR SERVICE CORPORATIO	34.P 5
	FAA Approved Repair Stati Certificate No. RC3R8141 Tonolulu International Airp	ion i
	Honolulu, Hawaii 96839	
Brought Forward Certificated Mechan Mand	I his Rating and	
	Brought Forward Certificated Mechan Mind	Page Total Brought Forward All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificated Mechan The Sharing and

Serial No. 1 - 196 - 644Time Date License **REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS** Signature Hrs Min Number Of RD 93-02-05 Fun une inspection AN ORMY REFT DUE AT 1900 HR: PET BSC 2/0 203333 DT 0 July 18315 FAA Approved Repair Station Certificate No. RG3R814L Canalulu International Airport Honolulu, Hawaii 94812 Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Brought Forward Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Total to Date Certificate Number ST be Shown.

Date	Tir Hrs	ne Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE -	REMARKS	Signature	License Number
6/17/99	•		DRAINED OIL Offer	NEED OIL TELL	m sarine	න න
HOPPS	183	3.4	theore of 8 gts			
sproij.	-5 =	2.8	Clemon GAPPER	TTESTED SPANI	t prues	
CT:	53	71.5	and of 98-18	8-12 LETORANO C	Hockins	
			of our Pamp			
			Econ. (10080)	and RESISTOTY	NEXT ON	-
			AT 1900 AR 1	respection per	= ASC V	6
			# 385234 Gr	anno que of,		
				J.	ite a behood	21-
				/	Es norma	,
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear t	he Endorsement of a	
·			Brought Forward Total to Date	Certificated Mechanical Certificate Number II	his Rating and	

Date	Tir	ne	DEDAUGE AD HICTMEN
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMEN
7/8/99			DRAMOD OIL
THORBS	190	016	enema of 8
Smott	100	2.6	ALEXAD EDAN
ETT:	54	19:3	potropy Fun
			KIND ROLLOF
			AT 1950-6
			MO# 3852
			dw 93-02
			INSPECTION
1.00	Ī		
			Page Total
			Brought For d
		1 "	Total to Dat

Date	Tii Hrs	ne Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number
7/8/99			DRAWED OIL CHANGED OR THITER	cruico	
THOOBS.	190	016	enema uf 8 pts AURISHOU 100 CLE	word Carbbon	
Sawat	100	2.6	TTESTED SOPERT PULL CAD 98-18-1	2 pamoe	
ETT:	54	19:3	potropy Fire parte Tokent Cottoker	fuer far	ngo ·
			First Rollog vot UE MTBatting sallo	NO ROLT DE	1
			AT 1950-6 the event pun up	De Rot	ASC
			MO# 385243	fate a Salve	-la_
			M// Whi = /2 L-2 // E2/2/ // // // //	NA Approved Repair St	
			ingpoeren me.	Certificate No. RGGRB Hanolulu International Al	
				Honolulu, Hawaii 948	
			Page Total Brought Formed Total to Dat All Repair Data Must Bear to Certificated Mechanic, and Certificate Number UST by	his Rating and	

Date	Ti Hrs	me Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE	CE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number
18/99			TACHINOBES! 900-6 Total	Time: 54.43		
topps:	1900	7.6	I certify that this has been inspected in acc	C1-07-07-		
snid	100	6	has been inspected in acc	enection and	Pate of flux	2
677:	5419	1.3	a from My in was determined to be in	an airworthy	FAA Approved Reply"	HON
	<u> </u>		condition for further det	3172 266 MOLY	Carifficate No. RCP	roor8
-	<u> </u>		order No. 285743 on file at this repair so	ation.	Bienelulu, Hawaii 961	3,6
	<u> </u>	-	ON TITE SO ONES - SPORT			
				*. 8%		
			W	·		ļ
			Page Total	All Panair Data Mu	at Page the Endows	
			Brought Forward Total to Date	Certificate Number	st Bear the Endorsement of a nir and be Shown.	-

ENGINE LOG License Signature REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS Number whoard Madee All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Approved Repair Station Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number UST be Shown. Page Total Brought For ad

Horelulu, Hawaii 96819

Time

Min

Total to Dail

Hrs

Date

ENGINE LOG Serial No. $\angle -196-644$

				LITOITE		50	erial No. 🔀 🖊 🗥	9 - 117
Date	Ti	me						License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - AL	DJUSTMENTS - SERVI	ICE - REMARKS		Signature	Number
8/24/99	7			wood 5	rbine	ron	FACTORY	
Tout	19	75.	5 70	moon	WSPE	Trim	o riois	L
SNOH	17	50	- Pn	THE ICLES	Forms	en c	n 794	on
	54	94	is T	012 80	nven-	POF.	rse No	
	J 7.	1	Zea	264	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	27	1
	<u> </u>		089				AR SERVICE CORP	DRAHOM
	<i>.</i>				<u>-</u> .		FAA Approved Rep Cartificate No. RG	uir Station
1 100		:		. •			Honolulu Internation	rol Airport
			**				4.000000 transmi	7,000
					7	7/4		
			Page Total		All Banair	Data Must Poss	the Endagement of a	
			Brought Forward	1	Certificated	d Mechanir 🦓 d	the Endorsement of a his Rating and	
			Total to Date	Tinh.	Certificate	Number M. 🥒 t	e Shown.	**

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TEXTRON LYCOMING	652 Oliver Street
	Williamsport, PA 17701
10/02/99 Engine s/n L-196-64A was remov	ed from service with 175.5 SMOH and returned to
	to metal in the filter. Engine was disassembled and
	was reassembled replacing crankshaft with s/n 121023,
	2098-0-210, and turbo strut. Also replaced were all; /N 72198, attaching hardware necessary for the repair,
	accordance with Textron Lycoming specifications and
<u> </u>	fe operating condition. Additional service bulletins
	-05), 528, 529 (98-18-12), 240Q, SI1267C, 1487. All
pertinent data relating to this work is on file	at Textron Lycoming under workorder CR99123.
	margio Dugan
	M. A. Dugan #164524837
	Repair Station EJ1R115K
END	

Serial No. <u>L-196-64A</u> **ENGINE LOG** License **REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS** Signature Number

1427/99			REINSTALLED THIS ENGINE ON NEODAT IN THE LEFT PASTION
HOBRS	775.	5	WITH SAME SHOCKMONNESS & BOUTS & ORIGINAL FACTORY OVORHAYCED
SMOH	175.	S .	ACESSORIES AS USTED IN ENTRY DATED 4/27/99 FLUSTED OR
ÉTT	5444.	4	Cooler & Are on Lines, YN SI. 1472, Demover of PRESERVATIVE
			OK. GW SI. 1014M, SERVICED ENGINE WITH 89ts OF ARROSHER
			100W ROLLES DISPERSANT OR, ELW SI. 1241C, PRE-OILED ENGINE
700.			\$ TEIRED CHARGER. CAN SI. 1427B - GROWNS PUN UP OF ENGINE &
			ADTUSED MIXTURE & IDLE RPM. C/W AD 93-02-05 FULL WILLY
			LINE INSPECTION. ARE OKAY, NEXT DIE Q, 2075.5
× -			(CONTINUATION ON NEXT PAGE)
			Propert Forward All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a
			Certificated Mechan Seating and
<u> </u>			Total to Date Certificate Number T be Shown.

Time

Min

Hrs

Date

		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						-	
1.	° [دن∹ ســــــ	FA/	A FORM	ΛE	3130	-3	}	3. SY	TEM TRACKING HEF. NO.
·	5121219	AIR	WORTHINESS	APP	ROVAL T	AG	1.4	l	1
UNITE	D STATES	ű	WORTHINESS .s. department of federal aviation	FTRAN	SPORTATION			7	92967
4. ORGANIZA	ATION		FEDERAL AVIATION	ADIIII	ISTRATION		:	5. WD	RK ORDER, CONTRACT, OR
i	PECCHA	ATDODAET	COMPANY		٠,		1.0	INVOID	E NUMBER
CES	SNA PARTS D	TSTRIBU	T COMPANY TION DEP	T.7	02				D9091334
- 5800				218		,		J	,
6. JOH	DESCRIPTION		RTNUMBER		LIGIBILITY*	any.	11. SERIAL/BATCH NO).	12. STATUS/WORK
0002	PACKING	MS2877	5 228	IVA	RIOUS	1	N/A		NEW
		****				-	,,,,,,	_	
<u>.</u> .		$ \Lambda \rangle$	1/2 D	ميليا			20	$\overline{}$	
13. REMARK	s	- u	1000			_	- 01		0
ATDMO	DTLITHECC ADDI	DOMAI! DAI	оте тите і	ODM	TC NAT	. 41	U EVRART A	חמפ	OVAL
HTKMO	RTHINESS APP	KUVAL-FAI	SHELF LIFE	PAR	T-REF T	0	PRICE CATE	OR	REPORT
14.	NEW 🗍	NEWLY OVE		19.			cordance with FAR 43		
	المواء hat the new or newly over			1	1				
as otherw	se apecified in block 13 v pproved design data and all	vas (were) manufe	ictured in accordance	out	in accordance	with P	AA sirworthiness rece	ulations	attached) was carried and in respect to the
	pproved design data and an case of parts to be exported.		mants of the importing	wor	k period theat the	part(s) is (are) approved for	retum	to service.
country ha	ve been met.	a o openia rogene	insite of the importing	i	, · · · ·				
15. SIGNATU	JRE		16. FAA ALFTHORIZATION NO.	20. AUT	HORIZED SIGNA	TURE	^		21. CERTIFICATE NO.
ا				1	R	Λ	CAS) Z	14
_	Mary	~~	PC4	ļ		じし	/ OU	<u> </u>	7 /
17, NAME (P (D OR PRINTED)		18, DATE	22. NA	IE PYPED OR PE	INTED	1) (23. DATE
· 1				Į					9
JEFF	HINMAN, DO	Α	08/30/99						
FAA Form 813	0-3 (11-93)		* (OPTIO	INAL) INS	TALLER MUST C	ROSS	CHECK ELIGIBILITY WITH	APPLI	ABLE TECHNICAL DATA

			ENGINE LOG	Sei	rial No	* · * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date	Ti Hrs	me Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS		Signature	License Number
10/27/99			(CONTINUATION FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)		1 7.5
HOBBS	975.	2	CONTINUATION FROM PREMIONS PAGE ENGINE GLEUNS DEN 17 CHECK GOOD	D - NG	CEAKS.	S1. 14928
SMOH	175.	5	PISTON PIN PLUG WAR INSPECTION DIE	@ 19	BS.5 Harrs.	ZEF.
ET.	5494.	4	ASC 16:385067.		AIR SERVICE CORFC FAA Approved Repo	RATION
			Pete a pro	rador	Certificate No. RG3 Hanolulu Internation Honolulu, Hawaii	zł Amport
	•				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Certificated Mech	hanic, and h	e Endorsement of is Rating and	а
			Total to Da Certificate Number	e "UST be	Shown.	

Serial No. Time License Date Signature REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS Number Hrs Min 6 PITTER OR ENCEND DEC & FICTER, CUT V-GOOD and Scarres tet excare Pete a Superior AIR SERVICE CORPORATION ON THE 8 91'S BERNSETTEL 180 SHETT OF FAA Approved Repair Station Certificate No. RG3R814L \$300 luku International Airport Honolulu, Hawaii 9/1870 Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificated Mechanic and his Rating and Certificate Number M be Shown. **Brought Forward** Total to Date 🗥

		ENGINE LO	O G Se	rial No.	
Date	Time Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - RE	MARKS	Signature	License Number
thloo	riis Willi	Prairie od & regioned Al	Act. Gentreel en	gime w 8, 9t	= Alpeshe
WERE:	1201,1	WO . Cleaned, gapped & to	yes sparp pl	rep lestor	neel
SMOH!	201.2	Jon weston Lest 1980,70	160, 140, 100, U	W 10 43-03	-05
K11:	5520.1	The meeter has weep. a	4 /\	me rest a	l on
wine .		at this time. Hert due or	1		0 0
		No lake. Let the worth	94536L.	1. 10.00	<u>/</u>
·				CR SERVICE CORPORAT	0 On
				Certificate No. RG3R31 fonolulu International Ai-	tion 11
		Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear	the Endorsement of a	9
		Total to Date	Certificated Mechanic, and Certificate Number	nis Rating and be Shown.	

Serial No.

Date	Ti Hrs	me Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE -	REMARKS	Signature	License Number
1/1/00			certify that this way has been inspected in accordance was determined to be in an accordance to the interpretarile order No. on file at this repair station	ince with ction and () Alk SERVIC FAA Approach to the contract of the contrac	E CORPORATION wed Repair Station No. RG3R814L temational Airpon , Hawaii 96819	
			Page Total Brought Forward Total to Date	All Repair Data Must Bear t Certificated Mechan Certificate Number N	he Endorsement of a his Rating and e Shown.	

	NA	SCOP	T ENGINE LOG	Serial No.		
Date	Ti Hrs	me Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS		ature	License Number
2/18/00)		Depines or CHONGED OF SERVICES ENGINE NITH 8 AUTOSHUL 100 WT. ONEW	+ FILTO	~	
HODE	20	51-0	Services EnEws with 8	9th 80	6 30	
SMOH	23	1.0	Aumostail 100 WT. Orem	o Ru	up	
en:	53	69.9	NO look of REF-BSC	De JOH	2883/	16
					1	
				,	AIRSER	MCECORPORATIO
						roved Repair Stations No. RG3R8(4)
					Honoluk	International Airpi
					4	
		I				

Page Total

Brought Forv

Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number

ST be Shown.

!"_				ENGINE LOG	Serial No.
	Date	Ti Hrs	me Min	, REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature License Number
4	100			DRAINED OR attention on + FILTER	CUT ON THEOR
H	SERVE	210	J.D.	inspector ou sump sever of	zervicos erento
9	nost:	304	.0	21 8 gls persostlete roow Tofte To	Cleones appos
t	1T :	562	2.9	+ TESTED SPARK PULLS: + PERFON	no comprossion
				Officero 76/80 77/80 78/80	C/W AD 93-02-05
_				from mission was importion,	of rest but
_				H 2204.0 yw SI 1492B on	Firm/ Sepan
_		٠. :		Conjust inspection of NEXT &	res 61 2154.0
_				ENGORD DUN OF The POT K	e 2/0# 385449
_					Dite a falousan
				Page Total All Repair Data Must	Bear the Engorsement of a
_				Brought Forward Certificated Mechan	
				Total to Date Certificate Number I.	

Serial No. _____

Date	Hrs	me Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature License Number
4/27/0			TACH/HORRS 2104-D Total Time: 50	329
TIPAS	210	1.0	certify that this LH ENGINE	
sawet.	804	G-0	has been inspected in accordance w	ith
UTT:	562	5-9	a final inspection was determined to be in an airwor	and
			was determined to be in an airwor condition for further details see w	thy
			order No. 38T 449	OTE
			on file at this repair station	Pite a februar
			between & between the enc	AM SERVICE CORPORATION: FAA Approved Repair Station
			MANIPORD PRESSURE HOST	✓ Certificate No. RG3R3741 Planelulu International Airport
			MANIPORD PRESSURE HOST HOW PN 624972-200340	Honolulu, Hawaii 96819
			Page Total All Repa Brought Forw Cartificat	ir Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a ted Mechanic, and his Rating and
			Total to Date Certification	te Number FT be Shown.

UNITED STATES FAA FORM 8130-3 AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION CESSNA AIRCRAFT COMPANY CESSNA PARTS DISTRIBUTION DEPT. 702 DAMNET DAMNET OF TAXABLE PROVIDENCE NAMED TO TAXABLE PROVIDENCE NAME

d.	7.	B. PART NUMBER	9.	10.	11.	12.
ITEM	DESCRIPTION		ELIGIBILITY	OTY.	SERIAL/BATCH NO.	STATUS/WORK
0001	HOSE AY	624972 2D0340	VARIOUS	1	N/A	NEW

14.

AIFWORTHINESS APPROVAL-PARTS. THIS FORM IS NOT AN EXPORT APPROVAL SHELF LIFE PART-REF TO PRICE CATE OF REPORT

LIMITED LIFE PARTS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY MAINTENANCE HISTORY INCLUDING TOTAL

NEWLY OVERHAULED

with FAA approved design date and airworthiness.	idelated in despression	out in accordance with FAA airworthiness regula work performed the part(s) is (are) approved for re	
NOTE: In case of parts to be exported, the special require country have been met.	rements of the importing		
15. SIGNATURE	16. FAA AUTHORIZATION NO.	20, AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	21. CERTIFICATE NO.
> John	PC4	·	
17. NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)	18. DATE	22. NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)	23, DATE
JEFF HINMAN, DOA	03/29/00	ō.	
		ر 1	

Certifies that the work specified in block 13 (or attached) was carried

Batrico to Service in Accordance with FAR 43.9.

7			ENGINE LOG	Serial No)	
Date	Ti	Time				11
	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	1	ignature	License Number
123/00	L		lames Epperpens - 705700 & lor	Speces	V MA	\$ T
HORSES	2105	9	GBI-O TIME - ALL OKRY. ADT. DIE	Froz M	exame.	
	<u> </u>	_	bennes Egaze penes - 705700 & Rer 6-8:-0 Trans - Are ockay. ADT. De 6-D har up 1 6000. Ret. As a who: 9 Ayou tol.	85515.	AIR SERVICE O	ORPORATION
			Syou tal.		FAA Approvid Continion ha	Repair Station o. R G3R814L
					E #01.0,275 IF	arional Airped wali 95819
		<u>·</u>			**	

			Page Total All Repair Data Must	Bear the Fodo	reament of a	
			Brought Forward Certificated Mechan Certificate Number	Weand his Ratir	o and	
		ž v	39	DE SHOW	h	<u> </u>

	_					
Date	Time					
	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTM			
8/9/00			Demonos 01			
HEASPS						
SMOH.	35	4.2	craine			
477:	567	72.9	· pourovos			
			BRACKET			
			En Give			
			FEF ASC			
			Page Total			
			Brought Form			
			Total to Date			

ENGINE LOG Serial No. License Time Date Number Signature **REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS** Hrs Min 1 70 19/00 Drawer BIL, Cotongoo OIL & FILTER cut ore HEARS MEDICTER Four of STATERS ORPORATION SMOH SACTO PENGHELL 1000 Tois Report Stations crown ruppo RG3R814L ETT! 7- PEPIMOIS ulional Airpost Iliwoii 9587♀ 385000 AIRSERVICE CORPORATION FAA Approved Repair Station Certificate No. RG3R814L Concluse International Airport Honolulu, Hawaii 96879

Page Total

Brought Fory

Total to Date

License

Number

All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a

Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number ST be Shown.

			ENGINE LOG	Serial No.	
Date	Ti Hrs	me Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number
9/15/00			9N AD 2000-18-15 ON PUREN,	ADAPTER GASKET	RAR.
HORSE	217	1.60	NEXT Due of: 2227.6. Removed To	LESS STELLT FOIL	[DUBTO]
			REPARE & ROM-SHOUSD. TIGHTENED THE	to compression	NCET
			Diet Mounoi-a Schous & RECAPTION	D- Renno SI	one purs
			CLEAR ED & TESSED & CONSTRUED	Gus Kun up.	6000.
			No COARR. PER. 15C W/0:38560	LIN SERVICE CORPORA	TION
			Byon Hel	FAA Approved Repair S Certificate No. RG3R8 Nonolulu International A Honolulu, Hawaii 96	totion 141 irposi
			Page Total Brought Forward Total to Date All Repair Data Mus Certificated Mechani Certificate Number N	t Bear the Endorsement of a nd his Rating and T be Shown.	

		38.5	ENGINE LOG SE	erial No.	
Date	Time			Signature	License
	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	Number
12/5/0			DRAWOD OU CHANGED ON TRITER CUT	on Filten	inspectos
MORRAS	220	2.8	OIL sump seper four ok.	service or	bono
SMUH	400	2.8	2) 8 gfs bonositor 100 WT. Cl	carers, EMI	P612 Q
७१७	57	21.7	TESTED SPANK PLACES, PEDFORMON	o oycis con	ppression
			cHelkon 1-74/go 2=72/80 3=74/80 4=	76/80 GW	DD 93-
			02-05 FUEL INSTETON LINE MES		
		_	OF THIS TIME NOXT OUDT AT 2302	8 GW S1.	14928
Litel	Mb	rha	peron pull voop nep. due si	MOST DEL	Cottonico
FAA Approve	d Repo	ir Static	ON AD 2000-18-03 IAN LYCOMANG S	B543A guy	Plantot
Cerrificate i Monolulu Inte	no. KG. mation	i Airce	I PART IT STERS 1-3 DUPINGO EASKET	M PN OGB	23072
Henglulu, i	iawaii	108 ry	Page Total AD NO PRI All Repair Data Must Bear	the Endorsement of a	no puras
		DE	Brought Forw Certificated Mechanic, and Certificate Number	his Rating and	<u>_</u>
		10	Tetal Date 1977 780 606 Certificate Number 1	JE JROWII.	

				Seriai No.
Date	Ti Hrs	me	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMAR	S Signature License
4	пі	Min		Number
i 2/5/vi	<u> </u>		WACH/HOBBS: 2002 Brotal Time: 5	724.7
HAMBS.	220	28	. certify that this UH ENGIN	E
south	48	2.8	has been inspected in accordance	with
UT.	372	1+7	a	and Pate a photo
			condition for further details see	Work FAA Approved Repair Station
			order No. 381646	Certificate No. RG3R614L
<u>.</u> .			· file at this repair station	Monalulu, Hawaii 94219
		_		
			ā _.	
			Page Total	
			Brought Forward Certii	epair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a icated Mechar and his Rating and
			Total As Data The	icato Number With the Channel

			ENGINE LOG	Serial No.
Date		me	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	License
	Hrs	Min		Number Number
5/29/01			program ore comoten on the	71780
H01755	22	54.	Sorvieurs Encine of 8 9/	\$
			SAT SO AGNOSITERE 100 W E	Care
			peu up no look hotes	Pete Saposter
			Pat . ASE 2010 # 401007	FAA Approved Repair Station
//				Certificate No. RG3R814L Honolulu International Airport
28/02			Removes Masness of Espiraces Impuiso	Computer Service 96819
pasies:	229	2.2	REPUBLED 4 H MORE CON WITH NEW. RETIN	WO MAG TO GRANG
			Governo her up eps 1 600D. WORK !	Don't 1/2/11 Tan service
			Manus & Cycomial SVC. Manuar. Al	an le 460 Trazy11/3
			rage (otal	
			Brought Forw Certificated Mechanic,	Bear the Endorsement of a
			Total to Date Certificate Number	§T be Shown.

			ENGINE LOG	Se	rial No.		
Date	Tii Hrs	me Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS		Sigr	nature	License Number
4/10/02			DRAINED on & CHAR ON FILTER	. se	crices	i era	~~3
TACH!	229	2.7	DRAMAD on & CHAR OR FILTER WITH 8 of ALERSHOW OW.	Cien	~eo, c	SAPPON	A
			10010) SIMERPLUG CIN SI 14920 0	رسنم ب	7	Uscre	con cons
			by pere shrown. Eyon tel.	2: 10	7. 6	UTELL	Done
			By pere Shuppon. Kyon tel.	AZ	P 57	674/61	3
				-	1		
			-				- 112
· ·							
						,	144
	-	-	Page Total All Repair Data Mus	st Bear t	he Endorse	ement of a	
			Brought Forward Certificated Mechanical to Date Certificate Number	his Rating and			
			V Je				

Service Bulletins, Letters, Instructions & A D Notes DATE AD 02-12-07 PREVIOUSLY YW PER MSB543A 18-08-2003 ExTERNAL FUEL INVECTOR LINES C/W BY VISUAL INSPECTION. TACK 2292.7 40 02 -26-01 ROTARY FURL PUMP LRAKE C/W 540H 4927 40 98-18-12 ETT 58/1.6 I CRETIFY THAT THIS INGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUAL INSPECTION & MAS FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY LONDITON. James Burna Laler 1A 575606260 BORESCOPE #1 Eng Gy Cylinios THEOUGH SPARK PLUS Holes 0817-2003 No Parecis North TACH: 2293.6 Marvel Humabalu 1A 575606260 40BBS 2337.0 Conjeoners & Letting, Mone

Service Bulletins, Letters, Instructions & A D Notes DRAID OIL a ROFILL OIL-29 / 19050 K CENTICY THAT THIS LATINE 1 TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A METHR ANTUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE TO DALL MITTEE

DATE ———		ulletins, Letters, ns & A D Notes	
3/29/05	2481.8 Form M	outh oil cha	nue Completed
Organel :	reserved oil.	Systems W/86	OB 000-
lenk a	heell seet & Alc	released for	fol.
Whufla	1 AGP 1905015	U	0.4
	-	0	
	KAR Oil filte,	Leak Clip &	at Consteled a
24869 AC.	released for Fe	CP	1 100
	Whola AAT 190	050K	
5/6/05	I certify that this ENG	ME has been inspected in accorda	nce ·
	with a FANVAK inspecti condition. *	on and was determined to be in airwort	hy
	thoung	24 Q Q . 9	Λ
	Total Airframe Time	6008.6	\$.1 [2]
	Total LE Time L Time Since Major O/		AP/14 140803209

		ENGINE S/N (L): REG. NO: N800AT WORK ORDER: 2189-04-2005	134 Nakolo Piace Honolulu, Hawaii 96819 Phone: (808) 834-7767	-,	A/C TSN: 6008.6 ENG TT (L): 6008.6 TSMOH (L): 689.9 HOBBS: 2489.9	
_		rotary fuel pump on left e	naterial around left engine with new hardware. Wor nspection of filter screen. No defects noted, Work ; ngine by torque check of relief valve screws IAW S	Derformed by Pete Salvador	(19) Complied with A.D.2003-14-03 Romec	
<u>-</u>		suction screen crush gas Engine Oil SAE-50-W100	FENGINE Lycoming S.I. 1492C "Oil filter and screeket p/n MS35769-21. Work performed by Pete Sai D. Work performed by Mark Hervey (55) LEFT E compound, new copper paskets p/n M-674 and to	eri inspection". No derects note Ivador (53) LEFT ENGINE D INGINE cleaned, inspected, na	d, installed new oil filter p/n CH48103 and new rained oil and serviced with 8qts Aeroshell need tested all 8 spark plucs and	
_		DATE: 5/6/2005	SIGNED: June 1 (Jun	Work Order: 2189-04-2005 Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
· · . —	•	ENGINE MODEL: ENGINE S/N (L): REG. NO: N800AT WORK ORDER: 2204-05-2005	Airframe & Powerplant Service 134 Nakolo Place Honciulu, Hawaii 96819 Phone: (808) 834-7767	, inc.	DATE: 5/6/2005 A/C TSN: 6008.6 ENG TT (L): 6008.6 TSMOH (L): 689.9 HOBBS: 2489.9	
		Left Engine Entrie	s			
_		(1) Removed left magneto check good. Work perform	p/n 10-682555-13 s/n B179901G. Installed left ma ned by Pete Salvador.	igneto p/n 10-682555-13 s/n 23	3507K. Timed to engine and secured. Run up	*****
		DATE: 5/6/2005	SIGNED: Darrell Dyck 27 1627		Work Order: 2204-05-2005 Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
	4		Darren Dyca 27 (1021		Finited by Ebis 3 (datcomedia.com)	

N747Y LEFT BOOK 2



ASA-SE-1

Engine Record General Information	Model <i></i>	7-360-C1A6D
Serial	Tυ	ne Certificate
This engine is currently installed in a	ircraft _/V // O O O O O	
Minimum Octane Fuel	Oil Grade: Summer	Winter
Magneto Time	Point Setting	Firing Order
Spark Plug Gap Manufacturer recommended overhau	ıl at hours	

Notes										,	•						
0.0	Tono	53187	775	E7	300	1. 18	H.M.	7-99	4-2	EO	ALL	INS	TE_	ENG 12	2.	BOOK.	
										,							
						J17											
									-							•	
				,				- "									
		***								•							
										*		-					
												-					
***	.,,					•								4.			
M														*			
								J+1-						##F			
					we.		···										

<u>a di dina di Handipi di Santanda di Santa</u>

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
DATE	H.M			exe oil alle & deserver Och
Burtos	1			KAKUU GUU WEIMINI VI
- 1 .0 0				enter of SOTS Oil Mark
				CMC Set
		 		Vello ARP BOSOTS
				7
				The state of the s
1-31-6	25501	TAT	60693	VILL/FILTER CHANGE, FILTER TABLE HON
T50	750k	<u> </u>		ID METAL PARTICLES. SERVICED WITH AERO.
130	1 / ()0 €		<u> </u>	SHELL W 100 AD OIL BOT. AAD 05-26-10
			 	DIA NO ECI CVLS. Kulthauthe.
				AP 350347295
	+	 	<u> </u>	
	 	 		
			1	

YEAR:	RECORDING	TODAY'S	TOTAL	Description of Incommissions Touts	
DATE		CH48	Left Eng Complice rear at clamp 110 and ser I CER	2006 N800AT, P68C-TC TIS HOUR METER 2566.4TAT6085.1 gine Lycoming 10360 C1D6 s/n L-196-64A TED 766.4 TET 6085.1 gine Lycoming 10360 C1D6 s/n L-196-64A TED 766.4 TET 6085.1 gine Lycoming 10360 C1D6 s/n L-196-64A TED 766.4 TET 6085.1 gine Lycoming 10360 C1D6 s/n L-196-64A TED 766.4 TET 6085.1 gine Lycoming 10360 C1D6 s/n L-196-64A TED 766.4 TET 6085.1 gine Lycoming 10360 C1D6 s/n L-196-64A TED 766.4 TET 6085.1 gine Lycoming 10360 C1D6 s/n L-196-64A TED 766.4 TET 6085.1 gine Lycoming 10360 C1D6 s/n L-196-64A TED 766.4 TET 6085.1 gine Lycoming 10360 C1D6 s/n L-196-64A TED 766.4 TED 7	
	1-1				
Adventura Languige and Languige					

The second secon

YEAF	5/19/09 N800AT TIS HM 2618.5 TAT 6137.2 LEFT ENGINE TSO 818.5 TET 6137.2	
DATE	OIL/FILTER CHANGE, FILTER INSPECTION NO METAL NOTED. FILTER REPLACED WITH CH48110-1. SERVICED WITH 8 QT AERO SHELL W 100 OIL. REPLACED PLUGS WITH NEW	
	RHB37E. INSPECTED FUEL NOZZLES AND REPLACED O'RINGS. AD 08-14-08 8/14/08 FUEL	
	AEROMOTIVE SB107 REV 4. NEW GASKET ON SERVO PLUG AND PLUG MARKED WITH G REPLACED OEM STARTER WITH NEW SKY TEC -149 NL SER NO FN-040925 FAA/PMA. WORK	
	PER SKY TEC INSTRUCTIONS. WT & BAL AND EQUIPMENT LIST REVISED.	
<u> </u>	KARL V. DAUPHIN A&P 350347295	
	KARL V. DAUTIIN Act 330341223	
	5/19/09 N800AT TIS HM 2618.5 TAT 6137.2 LEFT ENGINE TSO 818.5 TET 6137.2	-
	I CERTIFY THAT THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	
!	KARL V. DAUPHIN IA 350347295	

FAA-PMA

This tag certifies that Sky-Tec starter Model 149-NL SN FN-040925 was produced by Sky-Tec ender the authority of FAA PMA No. PQ0852SW Supplement No. 1 per CFR14 Part 21 in accordance with Sky-Tec's FAA-Approved Fabrication inspection System (CFR14 Part 21 §21.143) and conforms to the relevant FAA-approved drawings. This part has been determined to be airworthy. For installation eligibility see www.skytecair.com/eligibility.htm.

Starter Installed on (Mechanic)

Date of Installation)

	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
DATE				r dollay, (oce basing ages
		•	LI/	ORTON AVIATION SERVICES LLC
			111	FAA CRS YHSR-284L
			27	32 PERIMETER ROAD, SUITE 101
				N. LAS VEGAS NV 89032
4NIOOA	AT RACC DA	PTENAV	/IA MODEL	P68C-TC S/N 300-22/TG W.O. 10-010 DATE 01/18/2010 TACH. 2648.2
FINOUU	AT WING.FA	IX I LIVE A	IV INOPER	THE ENOUNE I 400 C4A
				TEECENGINE: L-190-04A
laanad	i and canno	ad enerk	niuas on l	<u>LEFT ENGINE: L-196-64A</u> eft engine I/A/W the manufacturer's maintenance manual. The aircraft
14			WATA FARAÎ	eft engine I/A/W the manufacturer's maintenance manual. The aircraft isod and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations
14			WATA FARAÎ	eft engine I/A/W the manufacturer's maintenance manual. The aircraft isod and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations
nd/or (component	above tor retu	were repai irn to serv	eft engine I/A/W the manufacturer's maintenance manual. The aircraft ired and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations vice. Pertinent details are on file at this agency under above work
nd/or (component	above tor retu	were repai irn to serv	eft engine I/A/W the manufacturer's maintenance manual. The aircraft isod and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations
nd/or (component	above tor retu	were repai irn to serv	eft engine I/A/W the manufacturer's maintenance manual. The aircraft ired and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations vice. Pertinent details are on file at this agency under above work
nd/or o	component	above tor retu	were repai irn to serv	eft engine I/A/W the manufacturer's maintenance manual. The aircraft ired and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations vice. Pertinent details are on file at this agency under above work
nd/or o	component	above tor retu	were repai irn to serv	eft engine I/A/W the manufacturer's maintenance manual. The aircraft ired and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations vice. Pertinent details are on file at this agency under above work
and/or o	component	above tor retu	were repai irn to serv	eft engine I/A/W the manufacturer's maintenance manual. The aircraft ired and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations vice. Pertinent details are on file at this agency under above work
nd/or o	component	above to retu	were repai irn to serv	eft engine I/A/W the manufacturer's maintenance manual. The aircraft ired and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations vice. Pertinent details are on file at this agency under above work
ind/or (component	above to retu	were repai irn to serv	eft engine I/A/W the manufacturer's maintenance manual. The aircraft ired and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations vice. Pertinent details are on file at this agency under above work

and the second s

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
DATE	ļ			
REMO	VED LEFT	TURBO	2 NAVIA MOI AND REIN JANUARY	FAA CRS YHSR-284L 732 PERIMETER ROAD, SUITE 101 N. LAS VEGAS NV 89032 DEL P68C-TC S/N 300-22/TG W.O. 10-019 DATE: 01/29/2010 TACH. 2652 LEFT ENGINE: L-196-64A NSTALLED OVERHAULED TURBO P/N 46A21184 S/N TS0299017, SEE 7 25, 2010. Dive were repaired and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation of the control o
The a	ircraft and/	or comp	proved for er. APPRO	veturn to service. Pertinent details are on mic ut this age.
The a	ircraft and/	or comp	proved for	return to service. Pertinent details are on mic at the system VED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE
The a	ircraft and/	or comp	proved for	return to service. Pertinent details are on file at this agency under
The a	ircraft and/	or comp	proved for	return to service. Pertinent details are on mic at the system VED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE

A STATE OF THE STA

DATE: 7/13/2010 SIGNED: 750 Printed by EBis 3	DATE: 7/13/2010 A/C TSN: 6183.9 ENG TT (L): TSMOH (L): 865.2 HOBBS: 2665.2	epair
"I-certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and a list of discrepancies and unarwormy item has been provided for the aircraft owner or operator." DATE: 7/13/2010 SIGNED: Work Ord Fred Davis, IA: 2832998 Printed by EBis 3	5 G/VV	
	der: 4728-03-2010 (datcomedia.com)	
The service of the se		

YEAR:	Nevitt Aircraft Inc		
	4309 Emma Browning Av. Austin, Texas 78719		ал or Repair
DATE	Left Engine Entry		
	Date: 3/13/2015		
	N459ZK	Hobbs: 2675.3	
	W.O. 4052		İ
	Maintenance Performed:		***
	1.Ground ran engine		-
	2.Changed oil & filter		
i	3.Comp Cks #1 76 #2 74 #3 78 #4 76 over 80 psi	•	
	4.Performed visual inspection of entire engine		
	5. Serviced with 8 Qts A/S W100 & new filter P/N AA48103-2		
	6.Cleaned gapped & rotated plags		
	7.Cleaned fuel nozzles		
	8. Ground ran engine Ops Ck good no leaks noted		1
	I certify this engine & prop are safe to fly for a one time flight	•	
	(see special flight permit)		
	O a saca		
	Lel May		
	David McCoy AP 36/15278		<u> </u>
			,

Marine trainer de protection de la prote

YE!	
DAT	N459ZK 06-01-2016 Left Engine Lycoming L-196-64A Hobbs: 2,676.8
	Changed oil, (Aeroshell 100 Plus), and oil filter. Replaced all hydraulic units, and
	All push rod sockets. Replace 1 thrust button. Replaced all rocker box cover
	Gaskets. Replaced all rocker valve rocker gaskets. Replaced all shroud
	Tube seals. Replaced one push rod shroud. Replaced all push rods, and adjusted
_	All valves between .028, and .080. Replaced several exhaust studs, and nuts.
	Replaced several spark plugs with tempest spark plugs. Replaced all exhaust and intake gaskets. Ground ra
	engine, and all systems normal.
	Lawrence H. Castor A&P 46598011 Allumy Y. Assim

YEAR:	RECORDING TODAY'S FLIGHT TIME IN SERVICE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or R	epair
DATE	Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	
_	N747Y Left Engine 01-24-2017 Lycoming L-196-64A Hobbs: 2,678.9	_
_	Engine Total Time Since Overhaul: 878.9	
_	Compression, Number-1- 76/80, Number-2- 75/80, Number -3- 77/80, Number-4- 75/80.	-
_	Replaced engine air filter.	-
_	Complied with AD 2015-19-07 fuel injector lines, according to AD.	
_	Complied with AD 2003-14-03, fuel pump torque, according to AD.	_
_	certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection,	-
_	And was determined to be in airworthy condition,	_
_	awrence H. Castor IA465980111 Jawwal W (as las	-
_	The state of the s	_

PEAR: RECORDING

TODAY'S FLIGHT TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations

Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair

N747Y Left Engine 01-06-18 Lycoming L-196-64A Hobbs: 2,684.3

Engine Total Time Since Overhaul: 884.3

Compression: 77/76/77/76

Complied with AD 2003-14-03, by checking fuel pump torque, according to AD. Changed oil (Aeroshell W100 PLUS, and filter. Replaced all 17 hoses on left Engine. I certify that this engine was inspected in accordance with an annual Inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.

Lawrence H. Castor IA465980111

Left Engine 01-20-19 Lycoming L-196-64 Hobbs2,690.4 N747Y Engine Total Time Since Major Overhaul-890.4

Compression:78-75-77-76.

Changed oil(Aeroshell W100 Plus), and filter. Complied with AD 2003-14-03, According to AD. Replaced fuel pump with overhauled unit. Replaced 4 rocks Box gaskets. Replaced oil screen gasket. I certify that this engine has been Inspected in accordance with an annual inspection, and was determined to be In airworthy condition.

Lawrence H. Castor 18465980111-